1 / 2
Ensto UK limited Fleming Court, Leigh Road,
Eastleigh
SO50 9PD Hampshire
United Kingdom
Email
Tel. +44 (0) 7392 187 528
PRODUCT CARD
15/09/2021
Extension frame
OPCP306006E
Code OPCP306006E
GTIN 6418677164651
Name Extension frame Ensto Cubo O
Size 300 x 600 mm, incl. mounting screws
and gasket, depth 55 mm, PC
Description Accessory for Ensto Cubo O and C
thermoplastic enclosures and Ensto Cubo
P panel building system
Vendor Ensto Building Systems Finland Oy
Technical speci�cation
Dimensions
Volume : 990 cm³
Length: 55 mm
Width: 300 mm
Height: 600 mm
Size: 300 x 600 x 55
Net Weight: 0.667 kg
Material
Material: Polycarbonate
Others
ETIM Class: EC002620
ETIM Technical speci�cation
etim
Model: Pro�le
Suitable for enclosure building width: 300 mm
Suitable for enclosure building height: 600 mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth: 270 mm
Width: 300 mm
2 / 2
Ensto UK limited Fleming Court, Leigh Road,
Eastleigh
SO50 9PD Hampshire
United Kingdom
Email
Tel. +44 (0) 7392 187 528
Height: 600 mm
Depth: 55 mm
Material: Plastic
Colour: Grey
RAL-number: 7035
Packaging
Default package
Unit: PCE
Package size: 6
Depth: 616 mm
Width: 446 mm
Height: 342 mm
Weight: 4.757 kg
Volume: 93.959712 l